
10,030,00141-47 100.00

3,512,669410 35.02

2,780,019420 27.72

84,770440-441 0.85

15,000457 0.15

1,306,535459 13.03

2,331,008460-461 23.24

6,361,39151-57 63.42

1,095,815510 10.93

4,471,158520 44.58

205,270540 2.05

441550-552 -

588,707560 5.87

3,668,61060 36.58

1,670,10258 16.65

182,424581 1.82

38,244582 0.38

1,449,434583 14.45

1,998,50861 19.93

619,11549 6.17

60,510490 0.60

558,605491-492 5.57

702,11059 7.00

270,332590 2.70

431,778591-592 4.30

-82,99562 -0.83

1,915,513 19.10



70,98641-47 100.00 103,822324,365 100.00 100.00

-410 - -27,369 8.44 -

-459 - 51,399- - 49.51

70,986460-461 100.00 52,423296,996 91.56 50.49

45351-57 0.64 114,74713,475 4.15 110.52

-510 - -13,475 4.15 -

-520 - 114,747- - 110.52

441550-552 0.62 -- - -

12560 0.02 -- - -

70,53360 99.36 -10,925310,890 95.85 -10.52

-58 - -31,822 9.81 -

-581 - -31,822 9.81 -

70,53361 99.36 -10,925279,068 86.04 -10.52

1,50049 2.11 719- - 0.69

500490 0.70 -- - -

1,000491-492 1.41 719- - 0.69

18,65059 26.27 22,5625,700 1.76 21.73

18,450590 25.99 22,5625,700 1.76 21.73

200591-592 0.28 -- - -

-17,15062 -24.16 -21,843-5,700 -1.76 -21.04

53,383 75.20 273,368 84.28 -32,768 -31.56



3,900,81141-47 100.00 118,6893,485,300 100.00 100.00

-410 - -3,485,300 100.00 -

2,766,483420 70.92 -- - -

-440-441 - 69,660- - 58.69

1,134,328460-461 29.08 49,029- - 41.31

3,666,15551-57 93.98 205,2701,082,340 31.05 172.95

-510 - -1,082,340 31.05 -

3,091,126520 79.24 -- - -

-540 - 205,270- - 172.95

575,029560 14.74 -- - -

234,65660 6.02 -86,5812,402,960 68.95 -72.95

110,70458 2.84 1,355,136- - 1141.75

-581 - 16,267- - 13.71

-582 - 139- - 0.12

110,704583 2.84 1,338,730- - 1127.93

123,95261 3.18 -1,441,7172,402,960 68.95 -1214.70

16,69749 0.43 374,64521,487 0.62 315.65

2,070490 0.05 -671 0.02 -

14,627491-492 0.37 374,64520,816 0.60 315.65

24,37959 0.62 211,937103,479 2.97 178.56

-590 - 211,937- - 178.56

24,379591-592 0.62 -103,479 2.97 -

-7,68262 -0.20 162,708-81,992 -2.35 137.09

116,270 2.98 2,320,968 66.59 -1,279,009 -1077.61



169,09041-47 100.00 439,4091,319,904 100.00 100.00

15,110440-441 8.94 -- - -

-457 - 15,000- - 3.41

66,287459 39.20 -1,188,849 90.07 -

87,693460-461 51.86 424,409131,055 9.93 96.59

314,65551-57 186.09 -950,630 72.02 -

314,655520 186.09 -950,630 72.02 -

-145,56560 -86.09 439,409369,274 27.98 100.00

1,84358 1.09 76,5942,773 0.21 17.43

-581 - 76,091- - 17.32

1,843582 1.09 5032,773 0.21 0.11

-147,40861 -87.18 362,815366,501 27.77 82.57

112,55249 66.56 2,36247,419 3.59 0.54

-490 - 2,35218,721 1.42 0.54

112,552491-492 66.56 1028,698 2.17 -

-59 - 1055 - -

-591-592 - 1055 - -

112,55262 66.56 2,35247,364 3.59 0.54

-34,856 -20.61 413,865 31.36 365,167 83.10



84,08941-47 100.00 -13,536 100.00 -

-420 - -13,536 100.00 -

84,089460-461 100.00 -- - -

13,66651-57 16.25 -- - -

13,666560 16.25 -- - -

70,42360 83.75 -13,536 100.00 -

72,63558 86.38 -18,595 137.37 -

57,892581 68.85 -352 2.60 -

14,743582 17.53 -18,243 134.77 -

-2,21261 -2.63 --5,059 -37.37 -

36,09649 42.93 -5,638 41.65 -

35,446490 42.15 -750 5.54 -

650491-492 0.77 -4,888 36.11 -

315,26159 374.91 -77 0.57 -

11,683590 13.89 -- - -

303,578591-592 361.02 -77 0.57 -

-279,16562 -331.99 -5,561 41.08 -

-281,377 -334.62 502 3.71 - -


